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ages - Please Read section of you statement for important details that could impact you._

Your Business Advantage Fundamentals™ Banking
for March 1, 2026 to March 31, 2026 Account number: SRS
LAKE ERIE GENERAL SERVICES OF NARCOTICS

Account summary

?eginning balance on March 1, 2026 ) $5,1 7926 4 deposits/credits: 4

Deposits and other credits 229990 4 of withdrawals/debits: 7

Withdrawals and othermdebits -3,54024 4 of jtems-previous cycle': 0

Checks ) 420000 4 of days in cycle: 31

Service fees _ 7 000 Average ledger balance: $4.782.81

Ending i;aalance on March 31, 2026 N $2,438.92 Yneludes checks paid, deposited items and other debits

NEW: BankAmeriDeals® is better than ever.

Find more cash back deals from thousands of top brands. Check it out today!

Explore your deals at bankofamerica.com/deals. @%{;@

Ve
When you use the QRC feature, certain information is coliected from your mobile device for business purposes. You must ’?ﬁ-w&h
be enrclled in Online Banking or Mobile Banking to participate in the BankAmeriDeals® program and have either an eligible x\%’:"ﬁ
Bank of America® debit or credit card or Merrill credit card. Earned cash back will be credited into an eligible consumer {'31* a4

deposit or credit account within 30 days following redemption. Data connection required. Wireless carrier fees may apply.
For SafeBalance Banking® for Family Banking accounts, the parent owner can participate in BankAmeriDeals but their child
using the account cannot. Mobile Banking requires that you download the Mobile Banking app and may not be available for
select mobile devices. Message and data rates may apply.

SSM-0E-25-04418 | 8548559
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BANK OF AMERICA %%

LAKE ERIE GENERAL SERVICES OF NARCOTICS | g | March 1, 2026 to March 31, 2026

Your checking account

Deposits and other credits

Date Description Amaount
03/02/26 Counter Credit 1,612.00
03/02/26 Counter Credit 816.00
03/18/26 BKOFAMERICA ATM 03/18 #000001977 DEPOSIT SHAKER HEIGHTS  SHAKER HEIGHT OH 225.00
53/24/26 ) Counter Credit 7 ) 2,646.80
Total deposits and other credits 55,299.90
Withdrawals and other debits
Date Description Amaount
03/09/26 Zelle payment to Ricky Person for "CLACNA Merchandise t-shirts hats" Conf# fjaeOesnw -1,030.00
03/09/26 Zelle payment to KIMBERLEY GREEN for 'F and E speaker jam"; Conf# dthqwwpav -1,000.00
03/11/26 Zelle payment to TONYA HERELL Conf#uirﬁqxamfj_% -50.24
03/23/26 Zelle payment to Ricky Person Conf# c1 'I-i:t3561 ) -1 ,030.0{;
632;24/26 :Zeile paymen; to Ricky Person Conf# fuczzo6r2 B “430.05
Téta! withdrawals and other debits -$3,540.24
Checks
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
65/1 0/26 1017 -2,000.00 03/30/26 1018 -2,500.60
Total checks -$4,5OG.5E
Total # of checks 2
Daily ledger balances
Date Balance (5) Date Balance($) Date Balance (5)
0?/01 5,179.26 53/1 0 3,577.25 03/23 2.725.&
03/02 760726 03/11 352702 0324 4,93892
03/09 557726  03/18 3,752.02  03/30 2,438.92

Available in English and Spanish

Use our app or Online Banking to send domestic wires or
international wires in 140+ currencies to over 200 countries.

Scan the code or visit bofa.com/wiretransfers.

Message and data rates may apply.
Fees or other costs may apply to wire transfers.

| Make bank transfers in the Mobile Banking app

When you use the QRC feature, certain information is collected from your mobile device for business purposes.
Mabile Barking requires that you download the Mobile Banking app and may not he available for select mobile devices.

[El_g,'}'z‘?@
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CLACNA 14 LAKE ERIE GENERAL SERVICES [L.E.G.S.] TREASURY ACTIVITY

TREASURY REPORT 3/1/2026 to 3/31/2026

MONTHLY STATEMENT FOR March 2026

DATE |TRANSACTIONS CHECK # | INCOME EXPENSE |BALANCE
FROM BANK STATEMENT 5,179.26
03/02/26| DEPOSIT 1,612.00 6,791.26
03/02/26|DEPOSIT 816.00 7,607.26
03/18/26| DEPOSIT 225.00 7,832.26
03/24/26 | DEPOSIT 2,646.90 10,479.16
CHECK]S] PAID
03/09/26 Riky Pearson (merchandise T-Shirts& Hats) Zelle 1,030.00 9,449.16
03/09/26 | KImberly G. (F&E Speaker Jam) Zelle 1,000.00 8,449.16
03/11/26 | Tonya H. ( Riembursment for Printing Tickets) Zelle 50.24 8,398.92
03/23/26 | Ricky Pearson ( Merchandise T-Shirts & Hats) Zelle 1,030.00 7,368.92
03/24/26| Ricky Pearson ( Merchandise T-Shirts & Hats) Zelle 430.00 6,938.92
03/10/26| Holiday Inn 1017 2,000.00f  4,938.92
03/30/26 | Holiday Inn 1018 2,500.00f  2,438.92
Hotel Payment
Holiday Inn (start) 13,000.00f 13,000.00
July |Hotel Payment usbank 2,000.00f 11,000.00
Oct. |Hotel Payment 1008 1,000.001 10,000.00
Nov |Hotel Payment 1010 1,500.00 8,500.00
Dec |Hotel Payment 1011 2,000.00 6,500.00
Jan  |Hotel Payment 1016 2,000.00 4,500.00
Feb |Hotel Payment 1017 2,000.00 2,500.00
March |Hotel Payment 1018 2,500.00 0.00
Hotel Paid in Full
FREE WILL DONATIONS and DEBTS
FREE WILL DONATIONIS]




CLACNA 14 LAKE ERIE GENERAL SERVICES [L.E.G.S.] TREASURY ACTIVITY

TREASURY REPORT 3/1/2026 to 3/31/2026

MONTHLY STATEMENT FOR March 2026

DATE |TRANSACTIONS CHECK # [INCOME |EXPENSE |BALANCE
FROM BANK STATEMENT 5,179.26 |
03/02/26 | DEPOSIT 1,612.00 6,791.26
03/02/26}DEPOSIT 816.00 7,607.26
03/18/26{ DEPOSIT 225.00 7,832.26
03/24/26 | DEPOSIT 2,646.90 10,479.16
CHECK]S] PAID
03/09/26 | Riky Pearson (merchandise T-Shirts& Hats) Zelle 1,030.00 9,449.16
03/09/26 | KImberly G. (F&E Speaker Jam) Zelle 1,000.00 8,449.16
03/11/26| Tonya H. ( Riembursment for Printing Tickets) Zelle 50.24 8,398.92
03/23/26 | Ricky Pearson ( Merchandise T-Shirts & Hats) Zelle 1,030.00 7,368.92
03/24/26 | Ricky Pearson ( Merchandise T-Shirts & Hats) Zelle 430.00 6,938.92
03/10/26 | Holiday Inn 1017 2,000.00 4,938.92
03/30/26 | Holiday Inn 1018 2,500.00 2,438.92
Hotel Payment
Holiday Inn (start) 13,000.00] 13,000.00
July |Hotel Payment usbank 2,000.00] 11,000.00
Oct. jHotel Payment 1008 1,000.00f 10,000.00
Nov |Hotel Payment 1010 1,500.00 8,500.00
Dec |Hotel Payment 1011 2,000.00 6,500.00
Jan | Hotel Payment 1016 2,000.00 4,500.00
Feb |Hotel Payment 1017 2,000.00 2,500.00
March |Hotel Payment 1018 2,500.00 0.00
Hotel Paid in Full
FREE WILL DONATIONS and DEBTS
FREE WILL DONATION[S]




